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P. D. 30
3% x 6'%4
300M 2-1-32

Conva@ient Luxurious g:rvice
to the West

New York - Philadelphia - Baltimore - Washington. |

to
Pittsburgh Cincinnati
Cleveland Dayton
Toledo Indianapolis
Detroit Louisville

- CHICAGO ST. LOUIS

Dreee o Vinpall AVOUUT (DUUR=CAULIELG ST LOULS, MU.—31b N, Broaaway, UNor Seation.

Hotel); General Motors Building, West Grand TOLEDO—511 Jefferson Avenue (Commodore Perry

Boulevard and Cass Avenue; Fort Street Union Hotel); Summit_Street Station.

Station. WASHINGTON—Pennsylvania Building, 613—14th
GRAND RAPIDS—Union Station. Street, N. W.; Union Station.

INDIANAPOLIS—116 Monument Place; Union Sta- WILLTAMSPORT—424 Pine Street, and the Station.
tion, Illinois Street. WILMINGTON—914 Market Street, and the Station.
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LIST OF PRINCIPAL TICKET OFFICES
ANNAPOLIS—51 Maryland Avenue. JERSKY CITY — Jersey City Station (lixchange

ATLANTIC CITY—1301 Pacific Avenue (N. W. Cor.
South Carolina Ave.) and the Station.

BALTIMORE—Baltimore Trust Bildg.;
vania Station.

BROOKLYN—155 Pierrepont Street.

BUFFALO—Corner Church and Pearl Streets; Cen-
tral Terminal.

CHICAGO—Insurance Ixchange Building, 163-165
West Jackson Blvd.; The Travel Shop, London
Guarantee and Accident Bldg., 354 North Michi-
gan Ave,; Union Station, Canal, Adams and Jack-
son Blvd.

CINCINNATI—106 Dixie Terminal Arcade, Fourth
and Walnut Streets; Pennsylvania Station, Pearl
and Butler Streets; Torrence Road Station.

CLEVELAND—Union Trust Building, 1108 Chester
Avenue; EKuclid Avenue Station; Union Depot-
by-the-Lake.

COLUMBUS—20 N. Third Street; Union Station.

DAYTON—38 W. Tirst Street; Union Station.

DETROIT — 228 Michigan Avenue (Book-Cadillac
Hotel); General Motors Building, West Grand
g{)'tltli%:‘]ard and Cass Avenue; Fort Street Union

GRAND RAPIDS—Union Station.

INDIANAPOLIS—116 Monument Place; Union Sta-
tion, Illinois Street.

Pennsyl-

Place); Journal Square Station. ,
LOUISVILLIEE—112 Starks Building Arcade, Fourth
and Walnut Sts.; Station, Tenth and1l3='oadwﬂ3’-
NEWARK — Essex Building (corner Clinton and
Beaver Streets); Market Street and Park FPlace
Stations. g
NEW YORK—¢ West 88d Street; 17 John Street;
114 West 42d Streei; Pennsylvania Station (Sev-
enth Avenue and 32d Street); Hudson T(.‘!‘!:ﬂlﬂa-l
(Cortlandt and Church Streets); Cortlandt Street
Station, s
NORFOLK—Royster Bldg., Granby St. and City
Hall Ave.,, and the Station (Foot of Brooke Ave.).
PHILADELPHIA — 836 Chestnut Street (Benjanuin
Franklin Hotel); 1613 Chestnut Street; Broad
Street Station; Broad Street Suburban Station;
30th Street Station; West Philadelphia Station;
North Philadelphia Station; Market Street Wharf.
PITTSBURGH—Union_Trust Building (Oliver Ave-
nue and Wm. Penn Way); Pennsylvania Station;
East Liberty Station:; Federal Street Station.
RIEADING—16 N. Fifth Street, and the Station.
ST. LOUIS, MO.—316 N. Broadway; Union Station.
TOLEDO—511 Jefferson Avenue (Commodore Perry
Hotel); Summit_Street Station.
WASHINGTON—Peunsylvania Building, 613—14th
Street, N. W.: Union Station.
WILLTAMSPORT—424 Pine Street, and the Station.
WILMINGTON—914 Market Street, and the Station.



THE PULLMAN COMPANY

OFFICE 11-34 rorm 1000-3

PASSENGER'S CHECK — To Identify accom-

modations purchased. The amount charged

Is The Pullman Company’'s rate and a

surcharge of 509 of that amount required

by and collected as agent for the Rallroad

Company, as shown on the ticketoimn
V5

From_

To.

Accom=
modations.




THE PULLMAN COMPANY
OFFICE 11-34 rorm 1000-3

PASSENGER'S CHECK — To Identify accom-
modations purchased. The amount charged
Is The Pullman Company’'s rate and a
surcharge of 509 of that amount required
by and collected as agent for the Rallroad
, as s}]pwn on the tlcket

v »~
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Accom=- : ! -.A

gmodatlons 1 Ca

fLine No. Via R. R.

®Property taken into car will he entirely at owner’s risk. ‘
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Pres. Harding Pvt. Rufus Bedsworth

e @

| _accetd the invitation extended

(Aﬁ:cpt or decline)
me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of

the Government of the United States under the pro-

visions of the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

(Name)

RD #3, Salisbury, Wicomico Co., Md.
(Town or City) (State)

U S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1232 95403

Pras Jollie  [Qodoritle.
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Received from the Postmaster the Rwrs!ered or ]nsufed Article, the original
number of which appears on the face of this Card.

(Nadamnth,

Date of delivery L/ T ey e ks , 1%

Form 3811 U. 8. GOVERKMENT FRINTING GFFICE © 50116

_'_-_L--___-1____-_____-._;_4._4.. S et ol S L
(Bigndbure or mame of addressee)

(ben iture of ddrecs% s agent)
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Huost Office

PENALTY,FOR PRIVATE USE

TO AVOID PAYMENT OF

OFFICIAL 1 ESS

......\———-—--— POSFAGE, §300. ~ ==

S

REGISTER Agem%_ "\_..\N«;:ﬁm““m‘;g.-
L R S e S TR
o.7.& . o1
INSURED PARCEL P e [ e
No.
Q, M. GENERAL r AND DATE OF DELIVERY.
Return to
Street and Number, MUNmemO ﬁUILDIN G
or Post Office Box.

WASHINGTON,

D. C.
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@ RETURN RECEIP.

‘& s A A TS ;
Received from the Poslmastcr the Reglﬁlercd or Insured Artic !e, the original
number of which appears on thc face of this Card. 5
\ . /7 » o
\/- ZE AER, - Wy S TARTE AN, 152
./ F (>1gnutgre or namwof addressee) s
——————————————————————— (Signature of addressee’s agent)
= 3 4 -
TR T (5 2 W e .
Date of delivery D e " — . 19
Form 3811 . Gl GOVERNMENT FRINTING OFFICE - “. c5—D116
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OFFICIAL BUSIN %‘_s" ‘l A 5o OSTAGEr $E00S ==
REG]STERED A LEM /‘—___,.._._.-__ ¢ ﬁammc:u.vskmc—- e
No. qq ﬁ o
INSURED PARCEE /" 3
et
No. 5 %
AND DATE OF DELIVERY

Return to..0) M. GENERA

X
(NAME OF SENDER)

Streef and Number, . =233 2 4 4
 Post Ofice Bo, MUNITIONS BUILDING

or Posi Office Box
WASHINGTON |
® ® ..
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5TURN RECEIP .
5 ccotomgs 2Ty, L]

7
Received from the Postmaster the Regiétéred or Insured Article, the original

number of which appears on the face of this Card. y
da . d,ﬁzz’/ﬂ://g///‘z/’ 72 AN

Date of delivery %4---_"_-1’ _____ Eroas SETs Al 9:-/.:3

Form 3811 U. 8. GOVERNMENT FPRINTING GFFIOR ¢ 5—06116



Host Oftice Bepartuent

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
e

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE
TO AVOID PAYMENT OF
. POSTAGE, $300-

REGI TERED' IC o =l POSTHARK_OF DELIVERING
T e )
No. = o T . e S LR S e % BEIGE B
. - "“"-...__.__‘_/’——* ~ sy .
lNéURmf?AR¢EL ELER A L S
. ‘ T 528
No. _ -
AND DATE OF DELIVERY
{ R
Return to 4. M, GENERAL :

(NAME QF SENDER)

Strect and Number,
or Posi Office Box

MUNITIONS BUILDING

WASHINGTON,

D. C.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
; WASHINGTON
i
IN REPLY REFER TO Q«M 293 A—M

Dodsworth, Rufus S.N. 1286348
.,'“J’:ju-_. rjﬂg ;‘.‘:‘ ll.flttl I‘wa

.
Ol

Augusut 31, 1938

irse Sallie J, Bedsworth,
712 Brown St,,

Salisbhwry, M,
Dear Madam:

In compliance with your recent request,

instructions have been issued to forward you a
flag in honor of the above named decedent, pro-

vided a flag has not previously been furnished
for him.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

ASe Hs LAUBACH,
Lt Colonel, Q. M. Corpa,
Asgisbant,

Copy to Commending Officer, Washington, Q. M. Depot,
With instructions to fwrnish a flag,

EM/wd

y W1 -850

g 4N MO0

60 ¢
/50




MATHILDA BURLING, PresipENT - J
9575 - 114th Street, Richmond Hill, N. Y. 3 .

Amerivan Gold Star Mothers

OF THE WORLD WAR, INC,
NEW YORK STATE

y 4
P

Headquarlers: Pennsylvania Hotel, Seventh Avenue and 33rd Sireet, New York City

Quarter Master General
Woashington, D. C.

SR aar Sfr ey ST e e T =)

I have been informed that I am entitled to an American flag from the Government in memory of

my beloved2£z2c.  Name of Deceasedm ﬁ//x,(mj

SON OR DAUGHTER

Address of Decesed L)) o O R a e W, D AW
NUMBER STREET CITY STATE / /
Army, Navy, Marine /g M : / /

RANK REGIMENT COMPANY
Stationed at MAM ) M
Lost at Sea Among the Missing l/ Or Unknown

Place and Date of Death @Mﬁ—u’/ j,gx B s

S Uy L

Where Buried

Address 7 /7 @w éw.—m ./aMA—,

NUMBER STREET CITY / STA{['BV t
/

I will be very grateful if same will be forwarded to me.

Name of Mother

Respectfully yours,



To The A, G. Q. : . 7304 : p
s
- L

't B
G.R.S. Form 114 , : ;

L
i E
; * a9 ® 0

\(/ BEDSHORLE, Rafas
TLL NANE cecapsasvEsare '......'L;}y q-oonooi-o-oqlonno--.-
1286343 /

/ f Pvte
DI sotiobe o o AS00Ta oe UL DRI A C iy SLRIAL......'._......
A NV Go.L, 115th Inf.‘/

devsddsraccctrares st sty

f {1
¥ ',l‘l (% ._}\_ Rt
IVISION&ORGANIZATI'ON Vot ala)stats aia ol eltels winis 5

t‘i&ﬂ OF HEATH-Ol.(quifr‘-j-ir-}.; ........ e84 sk g0 4 % 8 s bo v s
I A/' -

3 .3"
S%ZTE FROM WHICH HE CAME..7}.Q¢.;.tf..a

/
\AdEDAL.S OR DECORATIONS AWARDED, Mo ) _ '
24 45 D
FINAL GRAVE LOCATION..-.-n.a-.--.a ------- . - 8 8 T e e s N T T B T T R T R B I
. ‘Date o i b Grave Row Block
P o T
' Meuse-Argonne, #1252,

. :L

A \ A Q Q M‘@a ‘!
\.'_,-v‘ " & r‘b‘ ’A:“
.- N 751 n"(@

(\'%
23 /306 /ARK



G. R. 8. Form NO. 16-A .

=" REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

U. S o :N)_G_!___

2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location):

o Grave 14, AEF Cem.+#239,
Oct. af, 1920_3_ B __U_ _________ l [Afsacé).

By: Group.._lg.Area #5. AmsGRSe TUnit....HQaAxea #5,. 0.68S,, Mt in Hurope.Epinal (Vsgs).

eburied (date): In gve (L;ﬁpletg }?catlon). Grave #14, ARF Cem.#239,

By: Group..__Hge.AXea #D. AneGRSs Unit Nature of reburial___Same grave,

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of hody upon disinterment:

On grave marker?

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items?
Estimated.,
(@) Height trtrrtrreastremyent) D_£%.__6 inehes. . qgeth Nos.

(b) Weight (estimated) & 7
(¢) Hair—Color

Quantity

Chagactoristics’ . 2 e s oo 1
(d) Hair on face—Color ... 3 0T Tc frvarat s sa e e g

Diagram represents the mouth wide open.
Location Jolarel=h i Suber et R

---llong.s

(¢) Permanent marks on hody (old scars, peculiarities, or

misgimeiparts) it SE Ll e T o8 Nongletut. . =5

Teeth

Nos. 19,
23 & 24 22 23 24 25 26

i Sk g ] "
BONPIRIED NG 1

{;!"Zr"g_j‘

oy

7. Disinterment g( / | / P e i P
YT T ,:‘-”' :-/ B _ﬁ’_{/_ ‘-: T __.-‘: i ; OV 3 ot ‘ ;h » - A = '_‘:_7_ __ =
supervised by 2 Latir o - BpmRy clv.mﬁppm‘ed ""---~sf'y. GROGAN, ~T5ts Li6uts THE,

8. Reburial Q) e,

supervised bysN -2 =TT T .
S=man JOHI fis ,BLIL o LLIND

5 "_:1111-.‘..‘.:5..—- —

(Title)




- WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

wasHingTon Mgy &0th ,1922.

FILE: 293.8 C-R- 10888- ( Bedsworth, Rufus, Pvt.)

FROM: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army.

TO: Mr. Geo¥ge Bedsworth, Princess dnne, daryland.

SUBJECT: Permanent Grave Location of Private Rufus Bedsworth, \J( _;-1
Company L, 1165th Infantry. o -

1. The permanent grave of this soldier is No. 24, Rowé5, i
Block D, The American Cametery of the deus e-Argonne, Romagne-sous-

dontfaucon, Department of Meuse, France.

2. This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe. Each grave will be
xharked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name,
rank, organization and date of soldier's death. The headstones will
be piaced at all graves in connection with the improvement work now in
progress, as soon as possible and without waiting for special action

or request on the part of relatives.

3, In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exact.ed and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceas'ed will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting

place of our heroes.

%)o ity of the Quartermaster General:
o “‘&)
4y20
70 _
o 9«)9 GEORGE H. PENROSE, .
*-!‘[‘) Colonel, Q. M. Corps,
§

Chief, Graves Registration Service.
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DATE. 11/1/21

G.R.S. Form#114 B

I8 NANESSS RIS CWORGEH , iRn fu'e 1 SRR W S s SERIAL No. 12863843 ____ __  _

RANK L Bwhe o0 ot o s N ORGANTZATION Yol bich Snfg

GRAVE LOCATIONFrench Mil.Cty. Hagenbach, Alsace.  #239

CTY. NAME NUMBER
A SEPRL A T DN L T RS NN s iietet) o SN T A
GRAVE ROW PLOT
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION ... d4  Hagembach = Alsace
GRAVE COMMUNE S8 DEPT.

COORDINATES  E«456605 Ne94+45. Map Mulhouse S.W.lOl

Reburied
CONEXNERXTED TO Octe27,1920 . AT e W T I S T N
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
_Pronoh 111,0ty, Hagerbach O S
CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

l1dent. Tag found buried with body. Per GRS Form l16-4 Oct.27,1921,Hagenbach.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

B e L T o e T PO S PR

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

CEMETERY

3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION__11/1/21

S
7 D .,
P £ e L b
a5 V “euse~Argonne American Cematexy itleda, Romwsgne-sous-=tontfaucon.  (Mausa). .
S CEMETERY
v
¢

mle



G.R.S. FORM, #114-4, . STATION HAG}QACK (ALSACE)

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE _Sept 7, 1921

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT ~ COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters; VDiscrepancy found ubontekhumatizn of body
1. Name __ BEDSWORTH, Rufus ... ___ LOEName. & o 25X B
Pl & 1,85@5:9_:;’:__,,___- ____________________________ LN S e T8, s e e
Sk Rank""_fitg;; ________________________________________ 12. Rank ______________________________________________________
4. Org.  Goele, Usth Infs 13, OrgMaiRers i 00y A
5. D.D.__ 8m3lwl8 o guedpn s 14. (a) D.D. o

7. iGravesNe., s - SEC e . s 15, Grave No. == e () [ S -
ShoEloE R S s B ROW oy B TSN iltof =~ Lt SIS g Row! o Segie ot 0
9 Ly 3 T Hona® Vit ook

18. Cemetery French Military ... 19. Commune or tOWn  HAGENBAGH ----o-oo----

20. Dept. or County __Alsace 2L Countryss = BrADOn Br i ke S

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 239

23. Disinterred (Date) Sept 7, 1921

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name  RUFUS BEDSWORTH

25, Was identification disc found on grave marker?

RAY BROWN
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Bottle containing identification data found on body., WMetal strip’ féund on body.

No, effects found. ' . ¢
2%7. Condition of body ____ Bady badly decomposed, recognition impoesiblé. . ...

28. Nature of burial Buried in blanket and in wooden box,

29. Any discrepahc& noted upon examination of body, “as compared with G.R.S. records
qUOTEdNADOV eS| N =~ i SRR T S e e e e

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date  “ept 7, 1921 By W.C.RAPINE

31. Casket sealed by . W.C.RAPINE 3
&

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor);__r_;fx"RAPIHJ_zg _______________ e



s : 9

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box~NOTSIa4RGIASENE s TMeN . o
32. Designation of body:
Name ___ __ REDSWORTH, Hnfuass el ol el w0 1o e L Serial NO--lR&ﬁ@AE _______________
(o
Rank . ] Brta i o Organization _CoeLe, 115th Inf. = =~ Wik Lo
L 3 &
33. Consigned to: ¥ ‘ G A;,ﬂ a.f,,%d\(j“ &$
) : O, 2813 J oy
Name of Permanent Cemetety_“_Arggnnﬁ-Am@ricanj%_1252_;ﬂRanGﬁEg§gyggMDN$EAHCQH4_
v,f.‘) % ".\;:;, ‘: o’-‘,‘;‘:*
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) ' Sept 7, 1921 ~ s - By 7h e WaCRRAPINE. .

N

3 U2, ¢,
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were condticted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision a;?? t gthe report above

ya
is correct. 2
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector ReL.F

CAPT. Q.M.C. sgh
36. Remarks __________ Nona.. ._____ 0 S RN TR, b

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) _®ept 7, 1920 . _______________________

To point of Concentration ___ Belfort (Ter. de Belfort) & . =~ -~ o
(Name)
CONYOYeTrast ro s igitn it Fetanine Tln SignatuneEShiipping RO co il e e e
Capt: 0RC

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date | Bpbe 17, 1921

To Permanent Cemetery 1232 Romagne=sous-Mont faucon, Meuse.

(Name )
Convoyer_ __ RAY HALL. Signature Shipping Officer W.R.BUCKILEY

L o A CET' Q.M.c.
40. Received: Date___gz;eﬁgggﬁgrnéﬁggzézzf _______________________________

41. Reinterred. __ __lfeuse Arg,...Cemetery, . .. . T Nobrs Sl TO00 oo Tull - 8
' : (Date

42, Grave No;m”"24,_ ______________________________________________________________________ Section

45. Be%.._Block D,

Geo. C, Bland,
lst.Lieut ,QMC{

foa =8 &



.\: ~
COMPB&TION OF DISPOSITION OF R&AINS DATA o
I'ilei 108888

I. Locarroxy Inpex Carp: §
(¢) Name ... BEDSWORTH., EBuLH8. o ooee Ser. No. . 12863843 ... \§
: Y. B - X
() Rank ______Privatde-——— Organization ____Coeda 1156th_ Inf. = “'@\
: CKR._4 ; §\
(¢) Date of death ... 8,[51/18 __________ (d) Cause of death _____ K/A _____________________ ( B ‘:
Loty
II. RecistraTiOoN CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): ~ \S? ’.;
R a
(a) Grave No. 1 Row ==~ ________ Bt ~=___ Sec. _.____ - TYE S RR > +\§ 3
\ My
<Q

() Emerg. Address _IMIe George Begdsworth(father) Princess Anne, M. .. .

Ehon. Jeon, 172l Confidommagf

IIT. Files of soldiers dying from contagious/diseases ...|. - L 77 e R . 1 CKR:./£&7/.

Ll

£

UO A a KT -y ot
IV. A. G. O. DispostrioN CARD: §0 711 stk e o o e 5 O e el e B
) RN AT S viaes | S s Fe o L oo SIEEES () Relationship S e
(¢) Address L S . s e,
(R Rerisins, o b brouFhb e Il Bl s e e a e e
(e) o be interred in National Cemetery in U 8o 0 e oo e ol
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. 8. o

Examiner’s Initials . _____ Pate e e e , 1920.
VI. G. R. S. FrLes, CorRrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: ... ICEE. SRR © W C e
/ e i /r._‘__J
i __________________J_---__-!___;__1_-__-:__’_—-1 _____________ g e A R _/2 ;_"_’___' ______________ "____-_ii _______________________
| ,-f [
| //
_______________________________ .,Z_..___--__--_____-__.._"..-___-_'_‘.____--__“_4-.-______--______---________-____-..--.____-_
""""""""" Y/
5 :‘jj 7
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? .2 Z22t A e e .
Examiner’s Initidls oo L A Dt S Nl S
COUNTRY France CemeTERY NoO. .- G, Mt Sueer No.

G. R. 8. Form No. 115

. Ame ur%m April 6,1820 0 o o w v ':l_—(y-ii 2 d . t P A C. 1232
Fuam 5 ? i g lw g { / i i;:“ .‘i CB Con(‘,e]_h L
JUN 111921 #=-




VL. 'G. R. S. FPorm Now 13 made oo , 1920,

Typed by

VIII. Fixan Action:

IX. - CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.




—_—

.A@Quiioéﬁlﬁdﬁ$ ..... “.u..”..“__“; .....
............... bisarepaneles. = = T S
N Tl e e Cog - SRR e R

Rank

Remarks

SertalilOv. . & o aonn e S

O Buie ot g i . e S Sm S S

CheckeTgit - or L, e S
...................... Discrenancies. . scee-e-

N aN e e s S e ey S e 2

Ravli. o AR s h e i e m e S S iy ok

Org.

o T T T o i I S R R SR~ S R

5-1783/11B
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g <
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA 2

PFilef 10BEBS

I. LocaTion InpEx Carp:

(¢) Name .. pesgWoRan . Rufus oo Ser. No. . 1286348 -
R ; : TYPRK
(b) Rank ... privatds— Organization _._.___ TR I 15 1 T o P — M
(¢) Date of death ____. 37/3;,/_;,3 __________ (d) Cause of death K./A _____________________________________
II. RecistrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. -1 Row = Plot .- me S€C. ___mem TYPsfte~ = £
(b)_Emerg. Aci/c/lrzas __L}r._-_aaozn __iie;ismaré;?.(iaﬁmr.)-_Llfrinc‘s‘aa_-w_ae_z.,.-M(i_. ________
N e M 1L Ay ( (Vi Ly o) :
I1T1. Fi{s of soldiers dyiné: from contagigns diseases .\ ______ ’1{ :}.‘_5_‘1_/_...._ ________________ CKR. @f‘

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
4—2 5-Lf

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., . e , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken,
NI Elommae L5 receivediitomy G E S o boken N LR ssistes s S , 192

—w [

o ek \
COUNTRY CeMETERY No. SHERT No. .. ¢ = .
G.R. S. Form 115-A N \
August, 1920 3—8020
FPrance 239 b4

FORM 115.- A COMPLL TED  (ncenrated into P. A.C. 1232

JUN 11 1921 #=






. GRAVE.LOCATION !ANK
I | .“'

LOCKXTION=~OF THE GRAVE OI

O 7 T =
| (Surname?
Gt G

(Rank.) (Organization.)
DATE OF BURIAINox.. 20, 1918 .. . .. T 'f-/. 0-2-/
PLACE OF BURIAL..........S0%f J’.ﬂt L sy

£ ! . . / - —
(Give Cemetery, Town and partment.) hf’apz'l reference
must specify elearly what map is used.

GRAVH A NUMBER A Vit Lo i S L R r R e i
HOW MARKED: NamePegi. .. ... .. (TR0 S hdnt e 44
Headhoart s Bothlafii e Seie: :

Sotiele

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

o
Was one buried with body?....... 1 (o AlRE) S IERI &)
R

Was one fastened to name peg or /
stake used as a grave marker?... No,

. ) ¢ o !
If name unknown and tags miss‘ipg, deseription ‘and marks
should be given here:

.No. description. possible;..). of .7 bodies
four with tags,found in No Man's L

"Dead probably several months, = PSS
................................. “,
REPORTED BY: ¥ 4 b
0 BY 4 /
L7 Therohoas . ist.Lt.-Chaplain..
(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.) -

This portion to he sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

i 4

- " W






. Investigation .
-9 -
G.R. S. Form 8-W-A
Information requesied of A. G. O.
WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTQN

L

Sy

Dute 2/11/21

File No. 108888 Registration.

TR L
From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth and B Streets NW., Washington, D. C.
Subject: Information required for G. R. S.

1. Tt is requested that the items ch(,(l\ed below be completed. lxequest confirmation of all informa-
tion shown,

a. Surname. Bedsworth _ /\ Y f. Date of death. 8/31/18 © |
b. Christian name. Bufus & /{ * g. Cause of death. Kfa OA
¢. Serial number. 1286343 O A ) k. Authority (C. C. No.) §&%72 O /¥
d. Organization. Co L, 116th Inf.l.< 7. Emergencygddress. Mr., George Bedsworth ~
iy ‘ Princess Anne, ld,
e. Rank, Pyt O qatl‘ shi F
y o ,‘_}. 9}’1 .% ather /
o) ot ; - { ¢ 4
BODY DESCRIPTION. ) :  DENTAL CHARTb ! ;
(See page 2 of the Service Record.) N (.'\.'ugf?ll::si‘e:;il @f examination prior to enlistment.)
. Age at enlistment. /281217770 . / eﬁtul\e out teeth missing: . e \;‘i’/f'-",_ 08 X ;_
; /57 G :
b. Color of eyes, /8411 "7 | | 876 ba.8.0 1 w0 aRAls 6T iR
Upper right. Upper left.
\ ¢ Colorof hair. /S &-ttts
oy 8765 —13211 345678
\ @, Height 28 & A O > Lower right. Lower left.

\ o Weights /5 0 Lty

, f. Permanent marks and physical

defects at enlistment. (Old

fractures or breaks,) i Ry ] -
\ LA A S et S AL A dtel o . 7 AL a'! ‘ //
[ / H. E. ROGERS,
Yarbrough " Quartermaster General, U, S, A.,
_,‘,_-g,wmi}.'!'
v o Jt e P T : r’-‘/ 3y P/ ‘{-: -By KM\ o
S ', e o ¥y ) uﬂé
IJ o f’ ¢ J',—ET
T H. J. CONNER,
" i Gmm @. M C.
Bt n . \E Py '__ '()._.;

2



CARD DEPARTMENT

WAR DEPARTMENT @@ VISTON
OFFICE"OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMNERAL N~
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
WASHINGTON

G.R. S. Form 8-W-A

Information requested of A.G.O. ae .
tﬂlan&'haa Dpate December 8, 1920,

File No. 108888 RegistratPodi >

\9‘20"
From: The Quartermastsr Genqﬁai my,,(b emeterial Division).

4 j{ _(04)-0
To: The Adjutant General 01' t. - 5 *'Bth & B Sts., N.W., Washington, D.C.
i‘lle

Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. In is requested that the items‘checked below be completed. Request
confirmation of all information shown.

L///;. Surname BEDSWORTH.C)&KEQ#W b/g. Date of death 8-51-1843/( £
Vb. Christian name Rufus O /{ &7 / &. Cause of death] Lo tm aclior
/'c. Serial number 1286343 0/ L~ /b, Authority (C.C.#) 572 0K
V/b. Organization ©Co L 115th Inf:ﬁﬁj i. Emergency address
g ¥ ; l/ /(}‘\l-”—/"'/*— [j.'].r.f:_,._,g_r"n ‘,/gﬂu
U@. Rank Private O /U L= bfj. Relationsh4p CzaijL“/)Q’dLﬁ
r-b,jff L
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS '
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Phvsical report of

examination prior to enlistment)

a. Age at Enlistment
a. Strike out testh missing

b. Color of eyes
SR AEEINAE SRS 2.0 5 AT G S

¢. Color of hair upper right uppgpfieft
e
d. Height 87654321 13456178
lower right f}f’ lower left
e. Weight //i

f. Permanent marks and 3
physical defects at
enlistment. (01d fractures or breaks) \

|

LV 4

H. L. ROGERS,
: : | Quartermaster General, U.S.A,,
;f_,;, ALl o TN T Director of Purchase and Storage.




A PR
RPB—1-12-32—5M 7y ‘49&(,@,
e A
. /,l

WAR DEPARTMENT =
¥ ’/i =
Pl‘lMﬁGE WAR MOTHERS AND Wilws ~ “2+22<2 5
225 West 34th. St. New York, N. Y. . Party e e FrERRe

REQUEST FOR PULLMAN RESERVATIONS.

Bedswo rth, IMrs. Sallie
Actual cost of

.....................................................

e ) z:pelogcllEa Through Pullman at the
rown °
..................................................... Lower Berth Rate.
City Home Address County
s "r =
oo .s.ar.l.]:é..b:u:l..Y.’ . j“.d:. .................................. New York. to Salls.bury’ Ilid.
S by DT sl vt e SRS L el kel
Fy aQ =~ >
Destination of Ticket . 38lisbury, Md, I R FAn e B Lt
via | EBIN-Y0, QeBbe. duy o ol 0 R O T T SR 90 AR U
.............. & June 16, ICEEE Gl U Cotedl T Tl e ds LSERE NG G
Date of Departure Expiration Date of Ticket
P;[ . Lower Seat | Actual
4 Road | Tr. No.| Date Time i iCoach Car U.S.G. Order No. Tl

[k W'V- PRR.69 [Tuneltl 8./04M 5
| ae WL e T Tune-1d_J0.57am| 2

Ve Wokn e Tonsdtel | RRR: 156 Funcss| /1.08m ’ ek M g
& T

\arSalisbuoy Md.| | [Tavese 147 M

Lv.

Ar. BN IOTE B _—

Lyv.

Ar.
Excess Fare New York, to.

Cost $ Total V J /} F)u

............................................... Through Rate I

.................

Stop OVEL .evevescensaranvunee
i ; / [ '] J - L ]
7 hanes.. Al V[/I ‘L'.!VJ'/"W“?’!. ol . .feéw.. .............................. Excess f

.........

..........................................................................................................
...............



-

-

B .
[
)
-8«(Revised)
Maryland
GOID STAR MOTHERS PVI;;G'RIMA‘GE
S S+ PRESIDENT HARDING, MAY 17,1033
Wicomico County
Name: Mrs.Sallie Bedsworth (A=3)
Address: 712 Brown Ste, Salisbury,Mde
M§1;>Pemaylvania ReRe to New York
5 e i L/IveSalisbury Train Noe462 2045 PeMs ,May 15
| AresNew York (PennasStas) 8015 P.M.,May 15

Accomodati?ﬁ?;} Parlor car seat from Salisbury,Mde to New York,N.Y.

Elapsed Time: 5 hours O minutese.

r\i\\i\‘!x



e

. : C.0.D.E_Siinn &

HEADING HE ASDU_'[Bl-\-T G CNg.Log CODE
nam MMW\:«U&, i ‘m_\_xc; 3 L $7 £/
\ L Ry CEETIRY /2 I & 1 .

BURIED GRAVE Dy 2 < 4
ROW . 4 ST 2 NS
BIOCK  AS) 1 s
_STATE AL 2 e ;
i 7/
RANK 0> - 1 D,
DIVISTON 29 2 o2 ¢
ORGANIZATTON HUIESEE. 3 LALE
4 Ky : /
MARITAL _ '3{/ (. 1 ot A
__NaME / 4 f(-«z AL 7‘% /;:La-f(— 5 "’gﬂ'-___’?[
/ 71/ L ’LE& .»’j‘_,C..zcb»-C_~ | STATE %’L-”’(—’ 2 L LL
RESIDENCE COUNTY L} AP TN 2 2D
e VB/LM_.LV,,V /J N e ,_,ﬂ: Bis: ,;”.,E,V,w? 3 O ,g\‘"
RELATION Inee=tlhen ; /
OTHER ]
T ) /
ELIGIBILITY i = 1 /
NATIVITY 1
RACE IR
ENGLISH ~Yta ; /
ATTENDANT 1
HEALTH e 20 £
NO. OF SONS
DATE OF MO,
TRIP 7 T o o)
AT M oo

e




Name ..o BEDSWORTH,. Mrs..Sallie

HOTEL LUTETIA

[ b I =-ATT
Paris Hote BEULEVARD RAS AT

Home address RDe 13, Saligbury,. Wicomico CO0., Maryland

Party .o p . Group .. Unit ...

- Relationship Mother, age. 54

Name of deceased ... Bedsworth,. Rufus.

Rank Pvie Organization Coo L, 115th Inf,

VEUSE ARGONNE 1 LB L e —

Cemetery




REMARKS . .




PANTY “A®
HPUSYL AR iy

1. Arrived st le levre, Franse, at G:10 P day 28, on the 58 Fresie
dent Uarding, in charge of apte Joha O'Daniel, iaf., snd L%, Russell
J. Helgon, inf,, and were met by Lt. Uol R.E.Jorden, Gei.C. Left Le
Yavre at 6186 ®n and srrived at the lare dos Invalides at 10148 Pl Dew
trained und spent the night at the Yotel Lutetim.

2. Friday, ¥ay 36, the morning was spent in conferenses with the Come
dueting Officers, Lunch was held at the hotel snd the pilgrim visited
lapoloon's Tomd during the alterncon.

3. Gaturday, Vay 27, the soraiug was free, lunsh wae at the hotel, and
that aftornoon the pilgrim attended the ceremony st the Are de Triomphe
and had tea &t the Festursnt Leurent.

4. Bunday, ¥ay 28, the pilgrin left Paris at 8:00, visited Vsnus, lun =«
ohed at the town of Reims, and visited Verdun, Stayed overnight here,

6. onday, Say 89, left for the cemetary, had luneh thero and weut %o
Montfaucen sud Verdun. dtayed overnight there, Uimner st the hotel,

6. Tussday, Nay 30, Yemorial Day bervices st the cemetary, lunened
mmmmnmmh '

Te umm.ma.tmmmmmm,zwnw
dremd Hote), ¥amey, snd had dimmer at the hotel at ¥erdwn,

fe w.mz.umummmm.mnm
where the night was spest,

9. Friday, June 3, visited G.de0 and depurted for Reles, vise
tted the AJ.Cemetary, lunched at ‘ Thisery and then went Yo Faris.

10, Saturday, June 3, the morain: wes free. Luneh at the hotel and &
vigit to the lLouvre in the aftersoen.

11, m,m;,mmmmmmammﬂ
went on & sightsesing tour st nights ,

12, Jonduy, Juns 5, went S0 Smore Casur in Che merning, lusehed in the
Bois, and visited the lafayette Esondrilie.

15, w.my,wmmmmamm
and them wont to Verseilles,

14, Wednesdsy, Juse 7, visited Fotwe Teme, lunched st the hotel and
MM‘_‘“*"‘

5. m,aml.mmmmmmmum
MMW“WMM‘Q%HWW&R‘“
108 T BEDSWORTH SALLIE (IRS.)




..,WAR DEPARTIENT -
. QFRICZ O THE JVARTERMASTIR GEVERAL
.., WASHINGTON

April 21, 1938
- MEMORANDUM

Mo .All Concerned:

. Please make the: f0 llowing: changes in passenger

- list for;

#L6 i
. CHANRT . PARTY | ‘PAGE
PRRSIDENT MATDING ~ Ney 17, 1983
( ONANDR ATTHRESS VICONICD COUNTY BARYLAND A=8

A

Bedaworth, Wra, Sallie
= Ok s Bl“mmwwﬂ_ L

DEITE Mrs, Tuth Prower MASSACHUUETTE A - 28

‘For-The Quartemaster Genaral,

+CHAQ., 7. DIEZT,
«Captain, Q. . 15001_’ Ps,
‘Assistant.



IPARIUYANALY
May 1lst, 1933 .

Ers. Sallie Bedsworth,
712 Brown Ste,
Salisbury, Maryland

Dear lfadam;

Upon your arrival in MNewv York City you will be met at the \
railroad station by an Army Officer who will engage porter service to
take care of vour baggage and escort veu to the hotel. During yeur
sojourn here before sailing for Burope and upon your return from Surope,
you will stop at the Hotel Co.modore, 42nd Street &nd Iexington Avenua,
Naw York City,

The two tags ond four ideatification pesters accompanying this
comaunication are intenied to protect vour baggage whils in transit. One
tag should be attached to the handle of each piasce of your baggags and a
paster placed on cach and of cach picce-of wour baggage b+forc lcaving
your home, Vour baggrge will bc safer and '2ls0 more readily availablc to
you aftur our arrival in M:w York if it is placed with you on the trein. -

All mail intendec to recach you betwoen Moy 17th, 1983, the day .
you sail from the United Sgetes, snd Junc 8th, 1933, th dey vou lcove
Burope, should bc addrcssed to you in carec of American Pilgrimage, 20
Rua Molitor, Paris (16), Francc; for exampla:

Mrs, Mrry Smith,
c/o Amzrican Pllgrimrc.

- 20 Rue Iplitor,. ) ‘
Paris (16}, Fronce. 0,

- ¢

The porty you ar: to travel with will bz disbonded in Now
York City on ti-2 day folloWwing your rotum from BSurope and =11 Errangt~ i
monts for your ®ullmén recomodations will be medc with the reilroads in- \ \,\
advence by this offica. This w11l require vou to rcmein in Wew York m;\ '
the hotol ovar night es e gusst of the Unit2d States Govarmm: nt, \\.‘,‘

Information ¥slativs to.the cﬂc@mr:ter!.u in Buropae is onclosed
h-rawith. o GV N8

Ay ; Very truly youre,
' $20% 9 SR

7 Incl8asz 'ORGE P, R, TA
_.~'2 Baggage Togs Ceptein, e.n.c.(QL)
-7 4 paggeso Poshnrs

1 Copv Crwv torial Iilfom tion



VIA WESTERN URION No., 4-73

Miss Ruth Bedsworth ‘ _

June 16, 1938

MRS SALLIE BEDSWORTH WILL ARRIVE SALISBURY AT ONE FORTYSEVEN
FRIDAY AFTERNOON JUNE SIXTEENTH VIA PENN RR TRAIN FOUR FIFTYFIVE
PLEASE MEET HER

COLONEL POPE



M.A, Cmty
Hotel Lutetia, Paris

Station :

M@DICAL RECOFM@

Steelman

Party A
Nurse X.

avd

May 25th. ., 1938, -

™M

Date :
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Diagnosis and complications : '(t'ncf,' dates) '

Constipation

Treatment and Progress : {include daies)

June Ist Milk of Magnesia 8+8s PsTaN,

Disposition : (include dales) 8 June to Le Havre, Fitts.

Remarks :

0BB



@ EASTBOUND @ GLI;.T{P

" PARTY
....... B=D e STATE
S nen s MARYLAND . ...
54-M 712 Brown st
Mrs, Bedsworth, Sallie Address RRE#SXX  Selisbury
(Name of Pilgrim) (Street & No.) (City or Town)
Md. Wicomico
...... e ok R R T
Mr. G. H. Bedsworth = Husband it 712 Brown Ste Salisbury
s e S e oo R AR S SR
Maryland Wicomico
...... 05 Fo e b SR TR Sk
ARRIVAL NEW YORK
WRIEACT RERE o B o ome Penn' .............. Train No. ... 462 e Date s nt: | 5/15/55- o 8‘ 15 P-II-E-° .'.r'.D.'. y
Hotel commodore ................................................ Room No. . 1018 ...............................
Roomed with MI‘B- Mary Rapaport .............................................................................
DEPARTURE NEW YORK
Pate ooes M 3y l 7 ! 1953 ......... VeSS 4 oot s ol Hapdines” = . - .. Cabin No. ..... C -123—0 .........
In Cabin with ..... Mrs Wilaon:..C~123my....a0d. NP8 . CABLi6ldr: Cm1BBmT crrrererrnreermmnrerinnns
(Over Westbound)
RPB—2-17-31—4M



WESTBOUND
ARRIVAL NEW YORK

Trit CabinFmwithy Sl t fa e P fronety 3_43-5 o % ; &0“-‘4 ; g : G/M

Trotel Commodore

Mrs. Cora E. Palmer

Roomed with

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

VIA. R.R. Pem ........... Train No. 169 ........ Space ....! S 1b ... Car No. 690 ......... Date 6/1 5./5.-72 ‘

REMARKS




WAR DEPARTMENT
-

g B

Penaltyy'{g;-:_m‘iatc 1

. avoid
Rk ayment_,gf;vposta &

pay h_g‘qi&“p; b

S\

300.
PR Ak
S B

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS
225 WEST 34TH STREET,

NEW YORK. N. Y.



NAME . MRS, SAYTIE BEDSWORTH

rovn St ,
*\DDREgéz : = N *sALTSBURY, MD.

...................................................

..........................................

RO Officer-In-Charge,
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

I beg to inform you that I have returned to my
home safely and in good health.

Sincerely,

S (Signed)é«,.é&z,}f)j o it



M®DICAL RECOFR® =

HARDING Eastbound

Bartiyse —ahoo= g o1 _ S.S. __ MAWHATMAW. . T Westbound

Bedsworth, hIrs. Sallle
712 Brown St
Home Address Xiim 8a1isbury, Md

Name and address of nearest relative or frtend _MNre G. H. Bedsworth, (Hushand]..........

Religion b s e o

This card will be prepared for each

Pilgrim treated on ship, east or west bound. Cards to be

Hislory of present complaint:  Regt. May 20t'h Headache

included in veport of Liaison Officer upon return to New

York.

INSTRUCTIONS:

(OVER)



Diagnosis and complications: (i&za’e dates) .

Treatment and Progress: (include dates) May 20th Cold compress to head Phenacetine 5 grs %j
77

(&

Disposition: (include dates)

Remarks:



11133

—_—

LS T Vi

%D

Station : HoTe ) L uTelia " Paris

MiDICAL RECO
!’(' Sree)marz ]?;/V,

Party A
Hurse

‘uoadIng Py 2yl jo O i o) LeSp Inoyum juos
pue oprw aq [{im paed ajedldnp e ased (PIYM UL ‘uolssIwpe 10) Ajuoyine aq |[im
Yorym ‘paredwod Ljradord paed sy £q pamedwodoe aq [[im [eidsop] uednaury
oy 01 Jues SWUE[l ruodBing JalyD A Jo VYO Y1 03 pIed Yy IAIIP
[[i# 2510yd ul dsinp] 9ty 3sed 2y jo wonsedsip [euy uodn) *aInjeudis pue awny
‘arep apnpul 4 ydiym £nua areudordde ue oyew s ased oy ur souepsisse Luw
Suuapuar s1d() [edpaly [y pRudisse st wud[ig oy yoiym o1 dnosd sy
uedn 2duvpualie ul asinu ayi £q pared oq [ It Apuanbasqng uenualle yons
Buuapuox js1y osinp] 1o 12y [EAPIA Y1 Aq uonuane [edipow Suumbal

sumB[i jo sased [[e ur pauws oq [ pied syl — “SNOLLDNULSNI

Date :. Mon.a
\n u.Ss l::'a rn cl

e —

Redsiwwnyrih
(‘.\Ac‘ resS
Age 54

(over)

bury, Wicomico County, IMARYLAND
(:7 O e

1
OOI‘IS——“:T!Q\I'OC"I

-_—

712 Brown St.
s

Address of Nearest friend or relative 'QJ'e or.ca e

Name  Bedsworth, Illrs., Sallie
\} e

Home address ﬁ, Sal

Religion Pedteal il

History of Present complaint :




Diagnosis and complications : (inclgde dates)
W

Treatment and Progress: {include dates)

Junme T 5 T M‘\K 0% Jma(aﬁes"a 1.5. T).T.rl.

Disposition: (include dates) & a—z,vm.a. g

Remarks :

e

(O

lotHzere. A

2



o ®

PARTY ook Aoy RILEING, L S
. Bedswor th, Mrs. Sallie

NAME e RS e

712 Brown S
ROUTE OF TICKET _ \

(/1”1/1\‘ .. to ot~ L‘(“’”H\‘ .\”" ‘-,‘

L seme B e s BEBe s s

PP S ORI RE S ORI Pes e e a s et s e
oln nils aiels o 0 s s aWelale el & als lale aite sl iviie nisin aiacieis ale: ol &leiete a
sses e e N BT I N S AT ST S
ssBacesse e a0 I R T T T S S P,
T R T T

§

S

P T T RN I S S P Sy S

D I R S T T P P,
@8 e sssis s rassssssesse s SleTais e ialeleis SAUMTE S0 o

(Signature of Pilgrim)
RPB—2-17-31—5M
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IN CABIN WITH _- MrS\Wilson- -123-2 ang

lrs Canfield- ¢-123=F~ both group MA




June 27, 1988,

1

fh
Bedsworth, Rufus (MA)

A-M

QM 293

i} m i
i ”w,m i
ww mmm wau i
i ol mrm
m}&x i
gl m :

J¢ Lo DeWITT,

Mejor Gemeral,

The Quartermster Cemsral.

".

mmﬂ-ﬂh |
With sincere sppresistion of the sentiments expressed
in the letter; I am ;
Sincerely yours,



QM 293 A~M May 2, 1933,
Bedsworth, Rufus (1a)

lMirs, Sallie Bedsworth,
712 Brown Street,

Salisbury, Md.
Dear Modam:

In view of an imeorease in the per diem allowance
for meals end expenses incident to travel of pilgrims from
their homes to New York, there is enclosed Check No. 167,172
in the amount of $.37 to cover the difference due you.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

JAS., H. LAUBACH,
L&y CQI.. Qe M, cwp’.
Assistant,

Encl, Check



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-M
Bodsworth, Rufus  (MA) May 1, 1933

Mrs. S8allie Bedsworth,
712 Browm St.,
Salisbury, Md.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. One week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

Lve Balisbury Pennas Train No, 462 2146 PM lMay 15
Ar, New York " . " " 81156 PM =
(Pexna, Sta.)

Accommodationst Parlor car seat from Salisbury, Md. to New York,
He Yo ‘

All railroad employees have been instructed by their
officials to ses thalt you are shown every courtesy and given assist-
ance, particularly at points where it is necessary to change cars.

Should you not receive your ticket six days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,
collect, to that effect.

~ For The Quarterma8ter General,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY RBEI-‘ER o QM 293 A-M April 26, 1933

Mrs., Sallie Bedsworth,
712 Browm Street,
Salisbury, Maryland

Dear Madam:

There is enclosed herewith Check No#91p79%in the
amount of $1e80 ., to pay for your meals and incidental
expenses from your home to New York on the pilgrimage
authorized by the Act of March 2, 1929.

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED
AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED.

If for any reason, you are not able to sail on
the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be
returned to thié office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
1 Incl. Assistant.

Check No.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i mePLy rerFer To QM 293 A-C

& April 21, 1938,
Bedsworth, Rufus MA M

Mrs. Sallie Bedsworth,
RD 3,
Salisbury, Md.

Dear Madam:

With reference to previous correspondence
on this subject, you are informed that your passport
has been received and will be delivered to you aboard

ship.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,

F s
3

kw Captain, Q. M. Corps,
; Assistant.



PLEASE FILL IN THE INFORIATION CALIED FOR BELOV,
AWD MAIL THIS ILETTER PROIPTLY IN THZ EIICLOSED
ENVELOPE WHICH REQUIRZS NO POSTAGE. ‘
Bedsworth, Rufus (MA)
Bedsworth, Mrs. Sallie

RD #3,
Salisbury, VWicomico Co. ld,
Quortermaster Geoneral, President Harding May 17, 1933,

Washington, D, C.
Sir:

In the blank snace below you will find the name,
address, and relationship to me, of the person in the United
States whom I dosire‘fbe notificd in case I become
seriously i1l or other emergency arises while I am making

the pilgrimese to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress
approved liarch 2, 1929, f /
\//
2 vﬁéf/';%z?<- )2iizgz;ziéaazzza~z:/zf%féj
fffame '

o e W%)/d
)?QZ;L42/655;§;#7<149%25

Relationship

Very truly yours, Y 4

5

b 'r\'-lj'fi;‘ S e W0l

mo Your address

¥ NG/ o k ‘.,J"_ AN
Ny f T ’i“. ‘...
W] 1% %é
/
31/812 ’ "




Q1 295 Al Aprdd 12, 1938
Bedeworth, Rufus (MA)

Mrs, Sallle Bod.n%r}t? ‘ 3 /?/I’ b
Salisbury, liaryland.

Dear Madams

Your passport for the pilgrimage to the American Cemo-
teries in Burope has not been received in this office.

You must have a passport to ember Bwrops. FPlease go
at onoe to the Clerk of the Clrouit Cowt, Salishwury, Maryland,

talking with yous

1, Four (4) photographs of yourself made on
thin paper (unmounted) not more than 3 x
inches or Jess than 2§ x 2} inches in sisze.
2o mrmﬂammmwm«um-
Se MMMMNMﬁMN
years to identify youe
g g g B L sy Byl omgrogrn g
will forwar the | 23 ; \  De Co
port will be delivered o you aboard the boats lNo charge will
be made for the application or passports
In the evint conditions have arisen which prevent yv

making & pligrimage, it is reguested this office be advised
order that the reservations made for you may be cancelled.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W, DIRTZ,
Captain, Qe Mo Corps,
Assistants



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rRepLy rREFEr To QM 293 A-M
Bedsworth Rufus fmj July 7, 1932

Mrs Sallie Bedsworth
R F #3
Salisbury Md

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1033 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND. THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO WOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly your

CHAS. W Dmvz' ik ey
Captain, Q. W‘Corpa,
2 Encls. Assisfdnt - AP

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19337 \A'u’
rlte answer here)

(Sign here) M,g W




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

|N REPLY REFER TO % 293 A-M

Sept ’
Bedsworth Rufus (M-p) N eptember 29, 1831

Mrs. Sallie Bedsworth,
Rs Ds #38,
Salisbury, Maryland.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage

in 1932%
2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4. What other language do you speak?

Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env, Agsistant.

AL



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFERTO _____
QM 265 A-M
Bedsworth, Rufus Pvb, (M-4) M June 11, 1831,

¥rs. Sallie Bedsworth,
Re Do 335
Salisbury, Md,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgyimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summgr of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August'lst of this yegr:
It is therefore desired that you ancwer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", INoM, Or "Undecided" in the blank space

following the question.

Ag soon as you have answered the gquestion, pledse gign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope wylch
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expénse of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A, D, HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19329
Write answer here

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON
May 29, 1930,
in repLy Rerer To QM 293 A-C
Bedsworth, Rufus-1282 M

Mrs. Sallie Bedsworth,
Salisbury, Maryland.. R.D. B.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
gions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very

Assgistant.

g (|

.

“answer here)

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR DL o3 R
(Wri

ngn here




WAR DEPARTMENT o
-
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL ' _,-““P‘
WASHINGTON ,J"ﬁ"

in repLy rerer To QM 293 A-—C
Bedsworth, Rufus 1232 M May 5, 1930

Mrs. Sallie Bedsworth,

Re Do #3,
Salisbury, Md.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval gervice at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all nécessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress, The purpose
of the investigation is to determine the total number of mothers and widows
entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of such mothers and widows who
desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire to make the pilgrimages
during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of the pilgrimages to be

made,

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you anawer the following
guestions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage. '

i;”ﬁbn§ou desire to makémiﬂis pilgrimaée-gf eligiblé? (Yes) : A (Nb)
2

5. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage

in the calendar year 1930? (Yes) (No)
3, Have you at any time made a previous visit LR
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
__tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) (No)

Age Health
5~ (Years) (Good) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (No)

5. What langusge do you speak? Other langudge
(Specify language spoken)

4, Please give your age and staté ofs health,

L

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, & '
: gl p LN

Encl. OHN T. HARRIS,
Act Major, Q. M, Corps,

Envelops Agpistant,



OB @@

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

{N REPLY REFER mM

Bedsworth, Rufus 1232 February 1%, 1930

Mrse. Sallie J. Bedsworth
Salisbury, Maryland

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late
Private Rufus Bedsworth, Cos L, 115th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the lMeuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, leuse,

Francee.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow 4 .
who has not since remarried? CA)

2. If so, give her complete address.

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, |U2744 207, i..},.fr doirynl d.

mother thru adoption, or any other woman

L5

who stood in loco parentis to him, aecord- “Qj
ing to the terms of Section 4 of\ the‘en7), / g 2
closed Act, give her name, adﬁresa anll <, 44€ﬁaf'5vm¢ P e e
relationship in the space oppos1te.l.h;_ﬁ‘@*) : £
i { o = T
—t " ‘JS‘]I: ;ﬂ‘:“f
For The Quartermaster General, =~ /I
NN B o / o T !
N 5 A Ly
» Very truly.yours, \ *thUMA~‘

e _‘_‘l. ’ 4 \ J

: JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope




WAR DEPARTMENT
.FFICF_ OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE
WASHINGTON

DATE January 17, 1930

NAME RANK SERIAL ORGANIZATICN DATE OF DCATH
Bedsworth, Rufus Pvt. 1286343 Co. L, 115th Inf. Aug 31, 1918
STATD Maryland ETY N@: 1232 GRAVE 24 ROTT 45 BLOCK D
Check relaticnship Living - Dececased
MOTHER . H :

STEPMOTEER (For the
year prior to com-

mencement of service) .
NAME b4
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION = : :
AND (For the year prior : : :
to commencement of H : :
ADDRESS serviae) :
MOTHLZR IN LOCO PARENTIS 2 3
(For the year prior to * s :
comnencement of service) : : :
“TIDOT $ : ™)),
(ho has net remarried) : : ‘72; ;

¢ "J-j:j! ' 4 g ;'

D AANAS
/Cf Mﬂ ‘Hﬁ---f/{/-’&f{? /j,
G

Veterans Burcau Claim Number (¢, 2 .3 ;] 00 é .
29/156 ot/ 3 &




WAR DEPARTMENT _
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCON

IN REFLY REFER TO Qu 293 A-C
Bedsworth, Rufus June g9 1929.

Nur. Geo, Bedsworih,
Princess Anne, Md,

Dear Sir:

Your attenticn is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the decesased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Pvt. Rufus Bedswprth, Co, L, 115th Inf,, whose remains are now in-
terred in the Meuge-Argonne American Cemetery, Rowagme-sous-Nontfaucon,
Heuse, France, »

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow®". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stocd in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relaticnship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it ie also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incle.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.






0456

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

w mepLy rerer o QM 293 A-C
April 21, 1933.

Bedsworth, Rufus MA M

Mrs. Sallie Bedsworth,

RD #3,
Salisbury, Md.

Dear Madam:
With reference to previous correspondence
on this subject, you are informed that your passport

has been received and will be delivered to you aboard

ship.
For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
™ ' ROGRCOSTIRTGN |
Ef : Captain, Q. M. Corps,
- Assistant.



0588

QI 295 A<l April 11, 1933

Bedsworth, Rufus (MA)

Mrs, Sallie Bedsworth,

Re Do #8,
Salisbury, Maryland,

Dear Madam:

Your passport for the pilgrimege to the American Ceme=
teries in Burope has not been received in this offices

You must have a passport to enter Europe. Please go
et onee to the Clerk of the Cireuit Court, Salisbury, Maryland,

taking with yous

1. Four (4) photographs of yourself made on
thin paper (uwmounted notmrethnnaxs
inches or Jess than 2% x 2§ inches in sizes
2¢ Your invitation and eny evidence of citizen-
ship you mey have.
5+ BSomoone who has kmown you for at least two
8 years to identify you. :
w
The-Clerk will help you fill out the application and HE

i

will fofmrd &t to the State Department, Washington, De Cs Your
passport wil}-be delivered to you aboard the boat, No oharge will

be uw-tnr @u application or passport.

tho evint conditions have arisen which prevent your

'Mngu 0, it is requested this office be advised in
reservations made for you may be cancelled,

f Nr The Quartermaster Genoral,
e Yu'y h’cﬂ.y yours,
g

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. Ms Corps,
Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A_M
Bedsworth Rufus (MA) July 7, 1932

Mrs Sallie Boedsworth
RFPJS

Saligbury Md

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 19031, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces whe were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance tc make a itrip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OFPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommedations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance., It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a ecircu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19337

(Write answer here)

(8ign here)




WAR DEPARTMENT

QFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO % 203 A-M

September 29, 1931,
Bedsworth Rufus (MeA) M

Mrs. Sallie Bedsworth,
Re De #3,
Salisbury, Maryland.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the anclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

e e

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage

in 1932°?
5. Please state your age and condition Age:
“of health: Health:

3. Do you speak Engligh?

4., What other language do you speak?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Encl: Captain, §. M. Corps,
Env, Assistant.

AL



0107

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO
O 9C £
Wil ave A=l

Ledsworth, Rufus Pvb, (E-A) U June 11, 193i.

iirss Sallie Bedsworth,

Salisbury, Md.

Dear Madam:

ow being made for conducting pilgrimages
ies in Europe under the provisions
1929, as amended.

Arrangements are n
during the year 1932 to the cemeter
of the Act of Congress of March 2,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, rgsiggg-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summg: 0ear
must be made by this office not later than August.lst of th;s yrit;ng
It is tﬁgrefore desired that you answer the ques?zon below by W .
either of thelfords "Yes", "No", OT "Undecided" in the blank spa

followirf@ the Question.
= 0! il At e By
Ag %oon as you have answered the question, pléase sigh your

name anq:retufﬁzthis sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope w@ich
rGQuireéTho poghage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

= e e
% Thi& letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did mot malk¥e a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and=are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A. D. HUGHES,

i Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19329
Write answer here

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in mepLy rerer To OM 293 A"_C__ 7 m 29, 1930,
Bedsworth, Rufus-1232 M

¥rs. Sallie Bedsworth,
Salisbury, Maryland. R.D. B.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the ysar 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the guestion below
by writing the word "Vag" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon ag you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19319
{(Write answer here)

i ¥
-{A«% o a”A@ﬂ\b‘/ Crapes it o

“ESign here)




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY rerer o QM 293 A-C

Bedeworth, Rufas June 2§ 1929.

ur. Geo. Bedsworth,
Princess Amne, M,

Dear Sir:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make 2 pilgrimaze to
these cemeteries”.

The recorda of this office show that you are the father of the
late pyt, Fufue Bedewprth, Go. L, 115th inf, , vhose remaing are noW in~
terred in the Neuse-Argonne Aserican Cemetery, Romagne~sous-tontimucon,

Houge, Yrance, »

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by & mother or widcw who is entitled under the previsions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if sc, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in corder that action may be tak-
en to extend invitatiors to them to make the pilgriwasge. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a atatement as tc her relationship is reguested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is alec requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

!N REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C
pedsworth, Rufus 123z ¥ yay 5, 1950.5

Hrs. Sailie Bedsworth,
Bs Da #3’
81 isbury, Nde

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Furope by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
terise, all nscessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary ¢f War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress. The purpose
of the investigation is to determine the total number of mothers and widows
entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of such mothers and widows who
desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire to make the pilgrimages
during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of the pilgrimages to be

made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envslope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) (Xo)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage Wik
in the calendar year 19307 (Yes) (No)

3, Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-

__tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? | (Yes) (No)

Age Health
(Years) (Good) (Poor)

—_—

4, Pleasel give your age and state of health.

English - (Yes) (No)
Other language
(8pecify language spoken)

5. What language do you speak?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
Encl. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Asgistant,




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER 1-0__Q_M 293 A-C :

Bedsworth, Rufus 1232 February 1¥, 1930

Mrse. Sallie J. Dedsworth
Salisbury, Harylemd

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the
mother of the late

Private Bufus Ledsworth, Coe L, 115ih Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse-Argoane American Cumetery. Aomsgne-sous-lon tfaucon , ileuse,
Frances ?

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclesed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. 1If so, give her complete address.

3. ¥ he Qﬁgeurvived by a mother, stepmother, :
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who st#dd in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing tosghe terms of Section 4 of the en-
close ct, give her name, address, and

Lsrelatjgnship-in the space opposite.

£

& £ 1
2 o 2
ﬁf For=The Quartermaster General,
N
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant.

2 Incls.
+ Act of Congress
Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY RerEr To QM 293 A-C

Bedsworth
* Rufus Septenber 4, 1929,

Mr, Ceo. Bedswarth,
Princess "Amme, Md.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated 9un® &g 198 1ing inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view o
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to thie office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he ip survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loeoc parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
,qE?}f?-?9mmake Epg_pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



FILE UNDER NO. 293  Bedsworth, Rufus,
(Co.L, 115th Inf.)

INDEX SHEET

Latter SYNOPSIS

b o The ﬁimm’
American Hed Cross, Tanl NCs

8/1/260

Rege any iaf. records disclose ro durial pisce, espocially
tcples of agy Red (ross Seargher’s Roport, on sbove named geldiers

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO. 23 goode, iriimr Le 38t

InstrucTIONS.—Under “Synopsis” make brief entry showing date of communicatiéh
and from whom received and synopsis sufficient to identify the papers. When these index
sheets become numerous under a subject they will be entered on the consolidated index
sheet and then destroyed. a—co42

. M. C. Form 351 (01d Form 489) SvEsGE A
Revised July 26, 1018 S



Co. L. 115th Inf, ‘. EEDS;.”RUFUS. Pvi. 1266343

Missing August 31, 1918,

Subjects: Rufus Bedsworth. Pvt, 1286343 Co, L, 115 Infantry, Paris Ref,
Searchers Ref, No. 52, Missing list Nov. 1. |

All these men took part in 2 raid on the German lines at about
2 A. M. on the morning of August 31 last, The raid took place at what is kmown
as CR (Centre Resistance) Gildwiller. It was at the right of this section at a
point kmown as PP 1 (Petite Poste). About a hundred men from the third Bn. (Cos.
I. Ko Le Ms) of the 115 Inf. volunteered for this raid, The subjects a2bove men-
tioned were included among these men., They started from Guevenatten, in Alsace
about 35 kilos, N, E. of Belfort. At the town of Falckwiller some of the companies
of this Battalion were in the line and same were in reserve. From August 18 to
Sept. 4, they were at the town of Vauthiermont. At this town the raid was re=-
hearsed and during the night of August 31 the one hundred voluntesrs, including
the sbove named subjects, who were to take part in the raid went in trucks to
PP 1 at the right of Cr Gildwiller, They left the trucks on arrival and shortly
after two A. M. August 31 the barrage started, It is what is kmown as a(box) bar-
rage covering the section of Boche trenches to be raided at right angles, the object
being to allow the passage of our men into the Boche trenches and to prevent the
enemy from emtering into this area by way of their trenches and so obtaining a
flanking fire, that is the fire practically cuts off a section of the enemy trenches
for raiding purposes; There was also protection from the trench mortars of the 116
Inf, The object was not to gain ground but if possible, to take prisonsrs. The
raiding party was formed into four groups of 25 men each under command of Major (then
Captain) Brooke Lee now at second Battalion P. C. Senaide. He was then Captain of
Cos X. 115 Infantry. The first group, at the left, was in command of above named
Sgte. Arthur L. Goods, With him were Bedsworth, Smith and Stewart, Their object was
to prevent the entrance by the enemy, and who might possibly pass the barrage, into
the raiding area, The group at the right had a similar object, and the two groups
in the centre were, according to the plan, to go forward and capture the enemy
machine guns, preliminary to the capture of prisomers by all. Although the raid was
perfectly planned and executed accordingly, the enemy was warned and turned a devastat-
ing shell fire intothe raiding area before the object of the raid could be accomplish-
ade -
All four groups were caught in this fire., Those that survived fin-
ally made their way back., While there is no positive evidence that the subjects above
named were actually killed at this time, they never reported back to their companies
and no trace has ever been found of them. 7Two informants who took part in this raid
are Pvt. G. Roger Bailey, Co. I., 115 Inf, Home Address; Salisbury, Md. Sgt. Alexzander

B. Gittinger; Co. L. 115 Inf,
Informant: Phillipe, Roland

Thos. Je Dee,
Searchers 29 Dive. APO 765
29 Di'Va

Jan. 9 9 1919.

b/
i
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COe Lo 115th Infe

88 4 t 31 -

Subjeocts; Tafus Bedsworth. Pvt. 1286343 Cos. L, 115 Infantry, Paris Ref,
Searchers Ref. Toe 52. Nissing list Nove le

111 these men took part in a raid cn the German 1ines at about
2 ie M. -on the morning of iugust 31 last. The raid took place at what is Imown
as CR {Contre Resist:nmce) Gildwiller. It was at the right of this section at a
point known as PP 1 (Potito Poste)s About a hundred men from the third Bn. (Cos.
I« Ka Ls Me) of the 115 Inf. volunteored for this raid, The subjects above men-
tioned were included among these mows They started from Cuevenattem, in ilsage
about 35 kiles, Y Ee of Delforts At the town of Falekwiller some of the oompanies
/ of this nattalion wore in the line and some were in reserve, From iugust 18 to
F copte 44 thoy vwere at the town of Veuathiermonte At this towm the rajid was ro-
hearsed amd during the night of iugust 31 the one hundred volumteers, including
the above named subjeots, who were to teke part in the raid wemt in trueks to
PP 1 at the right of Cr Gildwiller, They left the trucks on arrival and shortly
‘after two A. Mo iugust 51 the barrage started, It is what is Imown as a(box) bare
rago covering the section of Roche tremches to be raided at right angles, the object
 puinmg to a’low ths passage of our men into the Boche tremches and to prevent the
y énemy from ontering imto this area by way of their trenches and so obtaining a
«  glapking five, that is the fire practically cuts off a section of the enemy tronches
gor vaiding purposes: There vas also protection from the tremeh mortars of the 116
infs The objset was nmot to gain ground but if possibley, to take prisomers. The
raiding perty was formed into four groups of 25 mem oach under comuand of ¥ajor (then
gaptain! Brooke lLee now at gsecond fattalion Pe Ce Jenaide. Xe was them Captain of
: Co. Fe 115 Infantrye The first group, at the loft, was in command of above named
| agts /rthur Le Goodes Uith him were Bedsworth, Smith and Stewurt. Their object was
‘ to prevent the emtrance by the ememyy and who might possidly pass the barrage, inte
the raiding area, The group at the right had a similar object, and the two groups
in the contre were, according te the plan, to go forward and capture the ememy ]
machine guns, preliminary to the capture of prisoners by all, .lthough the raid was
perfootly plonned and executed accordingly, the cnemy was warnod and turned a devastat.
ing sholl fire intethe raiding area bafore the objeet of the raid could be accomplishe

ods

A11 four groups worc caught in this fire. Those that survived fin-
ally made their way baglk, "hile there is no positive evidence that the subjects above
pemed wers actually xilled at this time, they mever reported baok to their companies
and n0 trage has over boen found of thems Two informants who took part in this raid
are Pvi. G. Roger Bailey, Cos Is 115 Inf, Fome iddress: Salisbury, Md. Sgt. ilexande;
Be Cittingers Cos Le 115 Inf,

informant: Phillips, Roland
Thos. Je Doo,
Gearghers 29 Dive APO V66
29 Div,
;ﬂ; 9’ 1”9.

1881




Wissing Report or
Details Death & Burie.. ..
INFORMATION AS TO:

Bedsworth 1286343 Pvt. _ Rufus L 115th Inf, Missing

GIVEN BY:

Johnson 1286385 Pvi, Luthsr L 115th Inf, Christfield, ld,

nBedsworth went out on a raiding party on the front line German tren-
ches, on the Alsace Lorrine fromt, at 4‘o?clock in the morning on Sept. lst, and
never cam back, He must have been either killed or wnunded~and taken prisoner.If
they have not heard from him yet, he must have been killed., They made the raid under
Capt. Lee--he's a Major now. Bedsworth came from Princess Anne, Md., had been in

the army about 14 months, was good size, heavy set, had dark hair."

0.Xo

April 26, 1919 Hosp. Eo. He 20. Sig. 0of Searcher,
Mary Re. Cate.



Missing Report or
Details Death & Buria.

INFORMATION A4S T0:
pedgworth 1286343 Pyt. _ Rufus L 115th Inf. Hissing

GIVEN BY:

Johmson 1996305 Pvie Luther L 115th Inf, Christfield, N,

wpedsworth went out on a raiding party on the front line Cermam tren-
ches, on the Alsace Lorrime fromt, at 4 o’clock in the morming on Sept. 1st, and
never ocm back. He must have been either killed or wounded and tsken priscner.if
they have not heard from him yet, he must have baen killed. They maede the raid under
Capt. Tee--ho's o Major now. Dedsworth cume from “rincess inne, ., had boen in u

the semy sbout 14 months, was @ood size, heavy set, had dark hair.®

. Dsle

April 26, 1919 fiosps Ee He 20 Sige of Searcher, _‘
' Texy R. Cate. :




D 09
Missing Report or .

Details Death & Burial,

INFORMATION AS TO:

Bedsworth 1286343 Pvi, Rufus L 115th Inf,
GIVEN BY:
Landon 1286390 Pvte James R. L 115¢h Inf, 26 Walnut St,

Crisfield, Md,

Some in Co. told him a letter had been received from Bedsworth's
sister saying he was in some Hospital in States, had been in Hospital here. The
last the men of Co. saw of him was the night of the raid of Aug. 3lst in the Alsace,-
Haute sector when he was on a2 truck, Some one clained to have seen him hanging on

bardb wire fence in No Mans Land. The men of Co. never saw him after the raid,

May 1, 1919 Hosp., Embarkation Camp 1, Sig. of Searcher,
Saint=-Nazaire A. M. Laird,
Leland Stanford Unit,



. 1444813
"issing neport or
Detalls Death & Buriule
INFORMADION AS TO:
Dedsworth 1286513 Pve,  Eufus L 215th Ing,
GIVEE BY;
Landon 1286390 Pvts James R, L 115¢h Infs 26 Valnut St.
Crisfield, W,

Some in Co. told him a letter had been received from Bedsworthte
sistor saying hs wes in some Toepital in Statas, had been in Hospital here. The
last the men of Co. saw of him was the night of the reid of iug. 31st in the ilsace,~
Taute sector when he was on 2 truck. Some one clained to havs seen him hanging on
bard wire fence in Yo Mans Land, 'i'hn men of Co. mover saw him after the raid,

~

ey 1, 1919 | Tosp. Bmbarkation Camp 1, 5ige of searcher,
Gaint-Nazalre Le Mo Lalrds
lslamd Stenford Umit,

{
|
i
il
\




Uissing Report or .

Datails Death & Burial.

INFORMATION AS TO:

Bedsworth 1286343 Pvt., Rufus I 115th Inf,

GIVEN BY:

Doherty

2006010 Pvt. Ray =D 115th Inf,

Jaffoersonville,Ind

4--—.—-—.

The informent says that the above men went out on a raiding party

in Alsace on or about Aug. 31lst and never returned, The informant says that he kmew

Bedsworth well that he kmew his first name,

Jan 17, 1919, Hosp. Base@. B85

Sigs. of Searcher,

Mary C. Belknap.



'issing Report or
Details Death & Burial.

INPORMATION AS T0:

Bodeworth 1286343 Pvts Rufus " 115th Inf. e

GIVER BY:

Doherty 2005010 Pvte Ray L 115th Inf, defforsenville Ind

The informant says that the above man went out on a raiding party
in ilszce on or about ing, Slst snd mever returmed, The informant says that he Imew

Bedsworth well that he kuew his first neme,

Jan 17, 1919 Tosp. Base. 85 Sige 0f Searcher,
Hary Ca mm&p.




Missing Report or q. “
137 °

Details Death & Bur

INFORMATION AS TO:

Bedsworth 12863453 Prte Rufus I 115th Inf, ANger: 5101918 N
GIVEN BY:
Mills Col, ¢/o Adjutant Gemeral,

Us S, Army, Washington, D. C.

The 115th Infantry put on a trench raid sbout the 2lst of August,
when they were in Alsace, It was a large raid, composed of about 100 men. The
above casualty probably ocoured as a result of this raid, Reporter was with the
113th Infantry at the time. The 29th Division was east of Bellefort in the Buschweiller

Sector,

Dec. 30, 1918 Hosp. Fort Bougain,. S5ig. 0f gSearchar,

Maude Cleveland,



wissinz Report or
netalils Neath & Buriaie

Bedsworth

INFORMATION
1286543 Pvte

A TO:
: §

Wills

Cols

GIVEN BY:

g

Ua

5th &

when they wore in ilsace.

above casualty probably occured as & result of this raid.

1918

e/e Ardjutant Cenoral,
Se v! D

The 115th Infantry put on a tremch raid about the 2lst eof ingust,

It was a large rald, composed of about 100 mene. The

Heporter was with the

113th Infantry at the time. The 29th Division was east of Bellefort in the Mmscimeille;

Jectors

Hosp. Fort Bougainm,

Sige of Searcher,
vande Clevelamd,



Missing Report or I l “

Details Death & Burial.
INFORMATION AS TO:

Bedsworth 1286343 Pvt, __ Rufus I, _ 115th Inf,  Aug, 31, 1918.

GIVEN BY:

Thomas 1286329 Pvt.1/6  George 1. L 115th Inf. _ Brunswick, Md.

Thomas was told that Bedsworth's body was seen on field,--Alsace
front near Belforts He does not know whether the body was brought to the rear,

Thomas seems to be an intelligent man,

Hospe l. Amy J. Brigham,



e aei o Wiivanse o TR

wigsing neport of
retalls reath & purial.

IRFORMATION AS TOa

edaworth 1286343  Tvty _ Fufue 1. __115th uge 51, 1918s

GIVER BY:
1286329

mhomas was told that sedsworth's body was seen on field,~-ilsace

front near Telfort. He does mot know whother tho body was brought tc the ramr,

Thomas seems %o be an jntelligent mane

Hospe 1e
Amy Je Brigham,




Porm 8 W-4

A" .. WAR DEPARTIENT ..

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERIASTER GENZRAL
WASHINGTON

Date 57 / 4 7/ 2¢
N
SUBJECT: Information required for Cemeterial Division.
T0: The Adjutant General of the Army, World War Division, Washington, D.C.

la It is requested that the items checked below be completed:

2, Surname BWV g Date of death %31 / /5/

be Christian name ?AA—l‘AﬂM{ﬂZ he Authority

ce Serial number_ / 2 n‘ 3 ¥ 5‘/ ﬂfi”." Cavs ot Honthiicic SN

de Organization Cg g@ — [ S 2.,«/[ je Place of death

e ‘Rank . OOM»}_’/ U k. Place of burial

fs Emergency Address

le Date of discharge

Vﬁy DESCRIPTION

a. Date of enlistment \j /A Height ﬁ £ / £Q e,
£ — ;'/‘,"'/‘,:
be Age at enlistment /; o3, ee Weight* /I O L4
/ :
C. Golor of hmr LAb gk e i, fe Fractures or breaks A/, 4

LDRNTAL CHARTS

M/Camp By Tocal Board o TN
BB bR FER 2SI SRS AN R E BU76 5 A NEEE TR TR 2SR A SHREE
Upper right Upper left Upper right Upper left
SILNGIN alh r al I I BR 8% 6 543 2 L 125456.78
Lower right Lower left Lower right . Lower lefs

.

J' Pemy )

For The Quartermaster General:

25/446/EYS ' W/ Jo=



- @ s o gy @pran oo-
¥ F- 8- Form No. 16-A . Place .
Dec. 10, 1920

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date D0¢» 10, 1920

1. REMAINS oF_____ fuius Be&s\?()f‘l_;h SERIAL NmBER?‘E‘?E?ﬁ'ﬁ __________________
X, ~
Ranx _P’t'_ ORGANIZATION ____(_:_O. _— lldtl_l R gy e
2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location):
—.___.Degs 10, 19 Brove w16, Cemetery #239 ol
By: Group.__ %8 . SR TUnitrais o5 e sl e T e S A R cr
3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location):
___________ Dgca 10gl920 _ Gpuve {14, Cem. #239 SRR A
Ping box, 2xd blenkst.
By: Group.......#8& _____ Unit....$8_ Natureof zebumalec 01 oo 20 = &

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

ddsarticulated- Features not recognizable.

5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body? ______ s e 1 On grave marker? _____¥@8 (&)

(&) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:

Teg Togs found on grave marxer.

bkeletone completsly 4i sarticulated.
(¢) Height (actual measurement) .

() Weight (estimated)

(¢) Hair—Color

Quantity

Chargetenistios & S oef SERE I &

(d) Hair on face—Color

Location ____- e

Quantity .____

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) - . _______

"""""""""""""""""""" — ""/é}'""""""""""""'"‘"""“"“7"""”'"“"""'""":'""“"""""""“""""'""
Approved:_ t_-_-‘.'f_____-;___7--____7, ______ e

7. Disinterment

supervised by
(itle) bl Al e s B

8. Reburial af (é ,{’ﬂ T v/~ A T A} % A
supervised by_--,_!—)'*sl W’:JLA:;’,{ AL VV2 ”';?_'____ Approveds - AL LA S e
e i ) N o o Loy 0 P o, o 8

\ s



RIS For o NoRiaiA Place . Hagenback (Aleare). . .\

“ REPORT OF DISINTERMENT ANDREBURIAL 1y Sepr7,tem

1. Remamss or... SEDSWORTH, RUFUS i SERIAL Numser...1286343 ..

R e w e iRy e R GANTZATION sk e s PO et ek T e AV s B o

2. Disinterred (date) : Sept 7, 1921 ' ~ From (give complete location) : P 939 14
Fgench Military. Cem 239 Hagenback (A LEACE) ... s s

Bt s et e e s S Ineense s cno ol on oA llo e e e

3. Reburied (date) : : : : In (give complete location) :
Novemhe_rl,lgzl,qug,45‘_51001{19_(3?&?9124”0@]11.12320

. By : Group..—Reburial Sy e DD e heeree N o UG Of Teburial L M T ine gi-

P 3
Gt e 7
(=4 =2 S EAS oy

4, Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

bodybadlydecomposedxrecognitionmposalblo.

5. () Identification tags : Buried with body ?......_...¥88&. ....... On grave marker ? ... Y88 ...

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and generél remarks 1

 Bottle containing identification data found on body. Metal strip fownd en.
body. N o effects founde

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items 2
.(a.) Height (actual measurement) Unhle. fo. determine ...

() Weight (estimated)...............Jnab1e to determing

(¢) Hait—Color oo ViADL 0.t dbermine. ...
QUABLLY v OR8D1O 0 determine
Characteristics ..._.....................U;.;.ahl,e...t.o...dt.em:I.n.a......

(d) Hair on face—Color Una'pletodetermine

L(Jcai:lcunpl'.""‘b:}olt’c'““"ter"“’:r‘e

Quantity ---........-.-.-....-m----Unah;l-a---to--'dot-e‘rmim'----..u.--
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, pefzuliarities, or

missing parts)UnablatOdetam:Lﬁ

22 23 24 2626 27

1,16,32,17  Not growm.
(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) 59.65.7212,13,.28,.26,22,23,20,......Nahs Do
31,30, Cavities.
Broth femurs fractureds e e

.....’;-..-.--...v............'--...........-.-..:..H..%---—.....'.--.;/ feusaacsssssensenuntosssaadassidiosisotsasacssrsacnesasinnnness
7. Disinterment / /

S N L VA el e B L e e B
R ¥ /W.C

7 ?’ -
Avnproved i N EEETET i
e UL |

elis th
(Tit16). - G AP Cin s
S o ‘?;ff’

8. Reburial /i o : ¢ B, AV
supervised by "'Hbj/ ; e Approved : el L S T e

A

WS

—

2 A, U, Dufault, o (Tille).. B0, Gy BLARG g
] < 131‘,

‘I‘leu.t "



